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Academic Affairs

Academic Affairs Office
American Cultures

Business Administration
Chemistry/Earth SCI

Child Development
Cinema-Television

Computer App/Office Tech
Communication Studies
CSIT/Computer Tech

Dental Tech

Electronics

English/ESL

Economic and Workforce Dev
Family and Consumer Studies
Foreign Language/Humanities
Journalism

Kinesiology
Law/Administration of Justice
Learning Skills

Life Science

Math

Music

Nursing

Philosophy

Photography
Physics/Engineering
Psychology

Radiologic Tech (X-Ray)
Social Science

Speech Lab Office

Student Learning Outcomes
Teaching Learning Center
Theater Arts

Visual and Media Arts
Writing Center
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2052
2505
2549
2600
2290
2627
2810
2961
2810
2501
2810
2700
2230
2290
2737
2835
2864
2754
2770
2795
2810
2880
2534
2763
2835
2923
2930
2940
2561
2963
1069
2480
2976
2515
2230

Administrative Services

Administration
Bookstore/ Cub Store
Business Office
Carpenter Shop

Coffee Shop

Custodial Services
Electrical Shop
Facilities Management
Lost & Found
Operations

Paint Shop

Plumber Shop
President’s Office
Sheriff’s Office
Shipping and Receiving
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2082
2140
2180
2437
3145
2416
2441
2442
#3

2416
2445
2444
4010
#3

2495

AD 208
FH 217
AD 304
SCI 324
CDC

CcC 181
FH 103
CC 187
FH 103
SCI 324
FH 103
JH 301
EWD

AD 200
JH 111
CHEM 208
KIN 2nd fl.
HH 200H
LS 208
SCI 222E
FH 103
HAMC 106
SCI 218
HH 200C
CHEM BSMT
SCI 222D
CHEM 111
RT

FH 219E
LS 105
AD 315
AD 300
THEA
CHEM 119C
JH 318

AD 218
SU 1st fl.
SSB 2nd fl
CS
TULLY’s
FM

CC

FM

AD 111
FM

Lot 3

FM

AD 214
AD 111
Lot 3

Student Services

Admissions and Records ext. 2104  SSB 1st fl
ASG ext. 2475 SU 2nd fl
Assessment ext. 2264 SSB 2nd fl
CalWORKS ext. 2586 SSB 2nd fl
Career Center ext. 2210 SSB 2nd fl
Child Development Center ext. 2220 CDC
Community Services ext. 2650 EWD 501
Computer Center SU 2nd fl
Counseling ext. 2250 SSB 2nd fl
Cub Card Office ext. 2456  SSB 2nd fl
English Literacy Program ext.2230 EWD
EOP&S/CARE/CAFYES ext. 2300 SSB 3rd fl
FASTLAB ext. 2023 SSB 1st fl
Financial Aid ext. 2010 SSB 1st fl
First Year Experience (FYE) ext. 2266 SSB 2nd fl
Foster & Kinship Care Center ext. 2335 SSB 3rd fl
Foundation ext. 2490 SU 3rd fl
Gateway to College ext. 1521 AD 320A
Health and Wellness Center  ext. 2485 SSB BSMT
Honors Program ext. 2340 SSB 3rd fl
International Students ext. 2470 SSB 2nd fl
Learning Skills Center ext. 2770 LS 107
Martin Luther King Jr. Library ext. 2400 MLK Library
Matriculation - SSSP ext. 2463  SSB 2nd fl
Office of Special Services ext. 2270 SSB 1st fl
Outreach and Recruitment ext. 2325 SSB 1st fl
Student Life and Leadership ext. 2450 SU 2nd fl
Development

Student Services ext. 2460 AD 207
Teaching & Learning Center  ext. 2480 AD 300
Transfer Center ext. 2215 SSB 2nd fl
TRIO ext. 2466  SSB 3rd fl
Upward Bound ext. 2315 SSB 2nd fl
Veterans Center ext. 2125 SU 218
Welcome Center ext. 2455  SSB 1st fl
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Los Angeles City College
The City’s College.
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