



Campus Map

Address: | 855 N. Vermont Ave. Los Angeles CA 90029

Telephone: (323) 953-4000

www.lacitycollege.edu

Note: We offer classes at various locations. Please check the schedule of classes and our website for more information.

For Los Angeles County Sheriffs (Campus Police): (323) 662-5276 or dial #3 on any campus phone.



SSB - New Student Services Building:

- Admissions & Records
- Assessment
- Business Office
- CalWORKS
- Career / Tranfer Centers Matriculation SSSP
- Counseling
- Cub Card Office
- EOP&S / CARE / CAFYES
- FASTLAB
- Financial Aid
- Health & Wellness Center - Honors Program

- Foster & Kinship Care Center

- International Students
- Office of Special Services
- Outreach and Recruitment
- TRIO
- Upward Bound
- Welcome Center
- First Year Experience

Monroe St.

E **Parking** Lot 1



Marathon St.

Note: Visual & Media Arts classes also in Mod 2 and Mod 3 Units.

Note: HAMC Building formerly called Clausen Hall (CH).

Summer 2017

Revised June 2nd 2017

A 1			CC	
Acad	ΔM	ור 🛆	tta	ırc
- Acau			VI I CI	II 3

Academic Affairs					
Academic Affairs Office	ext. 2052	AD 208			
American Cultures	ext. 2505	FH 217			
Business Administration	ext. 2549	AD 304			
Chemistry/Earth SCI	ext. 2600	SCI 324			
Child Development	ext. 2290	CDC			
Cinema-Television	ext. 2627	CC 181			
Computer App/Office Tech	ext. 2810	FH 103			
Communication Studies	ext. 2961	CC 187			
CSIT/Computer Tech	ext. 2810	FH 103			
Dental Tech	ext. 2501	SCI 324			
Electronics	ext. 2810	FH 103			
English/ESL	ext. 2700	JH 301			
Economic and Workforce Dev	ext. 2230	EWD			
Family and Consumer Studies	ext. 2290	AD 200			
Foreign Language/Humanities	ext. 2737	JH 111			
Journalism	ext. 2835	CHEM 208			
Kinesiology	ext. 2864	KIN 2nd fl.			
Law/Administration of Justice	ext. 2754	HH 200H			
Learning Skills	ext. 2770	LS 208			
Life Science	ext. 2795	SCI 222E			
Math	ext. 2810	FH 103			
Music	ext. 2880	HAMC 106			
Nursing	ext. 2534	SCI 218			
Philosophy	ext. 2763	HH 200C			
Photography	ext. 2835	CHEM BSMT			
Physics/Engineering	ext. 2923	SCI 222D			
Psychology	ext. 2930	CHEM 111			
Radiologic Tech (X-Ray)	ext. 2940	RT			
Social Science	ext. 2561	FH 219E			
Speech Lab Office	ext. 2963	LS 105			
Student Learning Outcomes	ext. 1069	AD 315			
Teaching Learning Center	ext. 2480	AD 300			
Theater Arts	ext. 2976	THEA			
Visual and Media Arts	ext. 2515	CHEM 119C			
Writing Center	ext. 2230	JH 318			

Administrative Services

Administration	ext. 2082	AD 218
Bookstore/ Cub Store	ext. 2140	SU 1st fl.
Business Office	ext. 2180	SSB 2nd fl
Carpenter Shop	ext. 2437	CS
Coffee Shop	ext. 3145	TULLY's
Custodial Services	ext. 2416	FM
Electrical Shop	ext. 2441	CC
Facilities Management	ext. 2442	FM
Lost & Found	ext. #3	AD 111
Operations	ext. 2416	FM
Paint Shop	ext. 2445	Lot 3
Plumber Shop	ext. 2444	FM
President's Office	ext. 4010	AD 214
Sheriff's Office	ext. #3	AD 111
Shipping and Receiving	ext. 2495	Lot 3

Student Services

Student Services						
Admissions and Records	ext. 2104	SSB 1st fl				
ASG	ext. 2475	SU 2nd fl				
Assessment	ext. 2264	SSB 2nd fl				
CalWORKS	ext. 2586	SSB 2nd fl				
Career Center	ext. 2210	SSB 2nd fl				
Child Development Center	ext. 2220	CDC				
Community Services	ext. 2650	EWD 501				
Computer Center		SU 2nd fl				
Counseling	ext. 2250	SSB 2nd fl				
Cub Card Office	ext. 2456	SSB 2nd fl				
English Literacy Program	ext. 2230	EWD				
EOP&S/CARE/CAFYES	ext. 2300	SSB 3rd fl				
FASTLAB	ext. 2023	SSB 1st fl				
Financial Aid	ext. 2010	SSB 1st fl				
First Year Experience (FYE)	ext. 2266	SSB 2nd fl				
Foster & Kinship Care Center	ext. 2335	SSB 3rd fl				
Foundation	ext. 2490	SU 3rd fl				
Gateway to College	ext. 1521	AD 320A				
Health and Wellness Center	ext. 2485	SSB BSMT				
Honors Program	ext. 2340	SSB 3rd fl				
International Students	ext. 2470	SSB 2nd fl				
Learning Skills Center	ext. 2770	LS 107				
Martin Luther King Jr. Library	ext. 2400	MLK Library				
Matriculation - SSSP	ext. 2463	SSB 2nd fl				
Office of Special Services	ext. 2270	SSB 1st fl				
Outreach and Recruitment	ext. 2325	SSB 1st fl				
Student Life and Leadership Development	ext. 2450	SU 2nd fl				
Student Services	ext. 2460	AD 207				
Teaching & Learning Center	ext. 2480	AD 300				
Transfer Center	ext. 2215	SSB 2nd fl				
TRIO	ext. 2466	SSB 3rd fl				
Upward Bound	ext. 2315	SSB 2nd fl				
Veterans Center	ext. 2125	SU 218				
Welcome Center	ext. 2455	SSB 1st fl				



The City's College.